
Title:
EEA/ADS/22/014 – Provision of Travel Arrangement and Ancillary Services for Onli...

Contracting authority:
European Environment Agency (EEA) 

TED publication date:
13/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
23/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number EEA/2022/OP/0002

Title 
EEA/ADS/22/014 – Provision of Travel Arrangement and Ancillary Services 
for Online and Hybrid Meetings

Description 

The subject of this call for tenders is the provision of travel arrangement 
services to the contracting authorities. The supplier may be requested to provide 
ancillary services for hybrid or online meetings when necessary.This will be an 
inter-Agency call and the EEA acts on its own behalf and on behalf of the 
participating contracting authorities: Cedefop, EU-OSHA and EFCA.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 5650000.00 EUR

Estimated value 5650000.00 EUR

Main CPV 63510000

NUTS DK011


